				•	
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	IENT	•		•	
. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	######################################	 	
Clayton T. Sweeney, Attorney		1			
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			Shelby Cnty	185360 1/2 \$32.0 Judge of Probati	e AL
. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			05/29/2018	07:56:33 AM FILE)/CERT
Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP					
Attorneys and Counselors at Law				•	
Attn: Doug Flaum, Esq. 201 17th Street, NE 17th Floor					
Atlanta, Georgia 30363					,
		· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		OR FILING OFFICE USE	
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	.]			ENDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS	
	of about to toerningted u		-	orm UCC3Ad) <u>and provide Deb</u>	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identific Statement	an spoke is terminated a	un lesbect to the secn	nty interest(s) of S	ecured marty authorizing th	क्ष । बा गप्रशिक्तमा
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate aff		_	name of Assign	or in Item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Ident continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	fied above with respect	to the security interest	(s) of Secured Par	y authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	eck <u>one</u> of these three bo CHANGE name and/or a		, ADD name; Comp	Jata Item - DELETE nome	: Съе гесога пал
This Change affects Debter or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; and item 7		7a or 7b, <u>and</u> Wem		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)			<u></u>
4G BP 2017, LLC				•	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
OUTDOOD OD ADDED MEDDINATIONS OF THE CONTRACTOR	- Andrew Change and the				-4 No Cable Comme
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Party 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	r information Change - provide	oush 606 usus (18 o. 10) (nes	exact, the name; do not	orna, modely, or socievists any pair	Of the Depart states
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			·		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		.	<u></u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
	LOITY	·-···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IDAATAL AARR	ACUMTOV.
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	[] BESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collater
Indicate collateral:	ADD CONSTRIA	M DECETE CONSTONA	[] veatvie	COVERED CONSIDER AND	7351GH WILLIA
Partial Release of UCC-1 Financing Statement rec	orded as follows	·			
Instrument No. 20170705000238150 and Instrume	ent No. 20171212	000441950			
Releasing the following described property on Ex-	hibit "A" therefi	om:		•	
			٠.		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING 1	HIS AMENDMENT: 1	Provide only one name //	g or 9h) (name of i	ssignor if this is an Assigno	nent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and p			v. vaj tilanio di /		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Bay Point Capital Partners, LP	FIRST BERGO	SAL BIARRE	A DOME	ONAL MANEZONAMENTALION	(en teet v
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITA	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1	I				1
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				··	

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 11-28, according to the Survey of Chelsea Park, 11th Sector, as recorded in Map Book 37, Page 95, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama (the "Property").

Together with the nonexclusive easement to use the Common Areas as more particularly described in Declaration of Easements and Master Protective Covenants of Chelsea Park, a Residential Subdivision, executed by the Grantor and file for record as Instrument No. 20041014000566950 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama and Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Chelsea Park 11th Sector executed by Grantor and Chelsea Park Residential Association, Inc., and recorded as Instrument No. 20070831000411450, (which, together with all amendments thereto, are hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Declaration").

Said partial termination being executed by a duly authorized officer of Bay Point Advisors, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, as General Partner of Bay Point Capital Partners, LP, a Delaware limited partnership, this the // day of // day of // 2018.

Bay Point Capital Partners, LP a Delaware limited partnership

By: Bay Point Advisors, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

Name:

Title:

20190529000195360 2/3 \$32 00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate: AL 05/29/2018 07:56:33 AM FILED/CERT